
Benefits of Spa & Wellness Club 
memberships:

* Benefits depending on memberships level.

3500 SQM OF WELLNESS

 SPA OPEN FROM 9AM - 8PM

GYM OPEN 24/7 

HYDROTHERMAL CIRCUIT 

GROUP YOGA & FITNESS CLASSES

ACCESS TO THE INFINITY POOL 

MEMBERSHIPS

S O/  S O T O G R A N D E  S PA  &  G O L F  R E S O R T  H O T E L 
Av.  A l m e n a r a  S / N ,  1 1 3 1 0  S o t o g r a n d e ,  S a n  R o q u e ,  C a d i z

 +34 956 922 894 |  sowell .sotogrande@so-hotels.com 



Gym accessGym access x x xx xx

ParkingParking xx xx xx

SPA accessSPA access xx xx xx

Collective fitness classesCollective fitness classes xx xx

Resort discountsResort discounts
(non cumulative with (non cumulative with 

other discount or offers)other discount or offers)
20% off treatments20% off treatments

10% off SPA cosmetics retail10% off SPA cosmetics retail
30% off daily pass30% off daily pass
10% off restaurants10% off restaurants

xx xx

Infinity pool day pass Infinity pool day pass 
(1 per month - max. 12 - valid during (1 per month - max. 12 - valid during 
your membership period and pool your membership period and pool 

seasonal opening)seasonal opening)

xx xx

1 Complimentary 1 Complimentary 
50 min treatment per month.50 min treatment per month.

*Applicable on yearly memberships only. *Applicable on yearly memberships only. 
xx xx

Complimentary night in SO SuiteComplimentary night in SO Suite xx

Complimentary monthComplimentary month
(extra)(extra)

*Applicable on yearly memberships only.*Applicable on yearly memberships only.
11 22

 

MEMBERSHIPMEMBERSHIP

RELAX & RELAX & 
GOGO PRIVILEGEPRIVILEGE VIPVIP

1 YEAR1 YEAR 120120 220220 300300

6 MONTH6 MONTH 145145 245245 --

3 MONTH3 MONTH 165165 265265 --

1 MONTH1 MONTH 200200 -- --
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S O/  S O T O G R A N D E  S PA  &  G O L F  R E S O R T  H O T E L 
Av.  A l m e n a r a  S / N ,  1 1 3 1 0  S o t o g r a n d e ,  S a n  R o q u e ,  C a d i z

 +34 956 922 894 |  sowell .sotogrande@so-hotels.com 

With the wide selection of memberships from Spa & 
Wellness Club Sotogrande, you can escape the daily grind 

and adopt a healthy lifestyle into your routine. 


